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6026 2Z ABC

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, Without flange, With shields 2Z
Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
i [ A d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
SKF

FAG

' STEYR

NEW DEPARTURE

ABC

mechanics.com

130,000
200,000
33,000

3,851

ABC

6026-2Z

6026 27
6026 27
773L26



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/435809/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/435810/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/435811/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/435812/

